
 
 
 
USE SERVICE OF THE ANIMAL EXPERIMENTATION UNIT 

(AEU) 
 
 
REQUEST OF BOOKING SERVICE: 
 
 
DATA OF SERVICE USER CLIENT: 
 
Main researcher:  
Centre / Institution / Company:  
Address:  
Contact telephone:  
E-mail:  
Payment authorization:  

Signature:  
 

 
 
INVOICING DATA (only for ICCC external clients: Hospital de Sant Pau 
(HSCSP), Research Public Organisms / Universities (OPIS/U) or external 
companies): 
 
Centre / Institution / Company:  
Address:  
City:  
Province:  
CP:  
NIF / CIF:  
Project Title*:  
Main researcher:  
Project code:  
  
  

 
• In the research project which will finance the procedures with experimental animals have to specify and 

preview the specific financing for the experimental animal work.    
 
 
EXPERIMENTAL ANIMAN PROCEDURE DATA *: 
 

Procedure title:  
 

Name of the Responsible of the 
Procedure:  
Procedure Code:  
Estimation of the Total Period for  



 
 
 
the Procedure: 
Animal Species:  
Estimation of the Number of  
Animals needed in the Procedure:  
Animal Accommodation 
Characteristics:  
Estimation of the Period of  
Animal Accommodation for the 
animals: 

 

Estimation of the number of 
experimental per animal:  
List of Equipment non Included in 
the Specification of the previewed 
Service  to be employed: 

 

Observations: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
* The experimental animal procedure have to be authorized by the ICCC Experimental Animal Ethical Committee (in 
case of authorization procedures, authorized by the Departament de Medi Ambient i Habitatge) in order to develop it. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
FEES OF THE  ANIMAL EXPERIMENTATION UNIT (AEU) 
 

Fee for HSCSP 
groups Fee for OPIS/U 

Fee for 
external 

companies  
Pig maintenance  
(price animal/day)  

Pig experimentation 
(price per animal) 

15€ 
 

93€ 

16€ 
 

103€ 

22€ 
 

140€ 

Rabbit maintenance  
(price animal/day) 

Rabbit experimentation  
(price per animal) 

3€ 
 

20,5€ 

3,5€ 
 

22,5€ 

4,5€ 
 

32€ 

Rat maintenance 
(price cage/day) 

Rat experimentation  
(price per animal) 

1,5€ 
 

13€ 

2€ 
 

15€ 

2,5€ 
 

20€ 

Conventional mouse 
maintenance 
(price cage/day) 

Conventional mouse 
experimentation 
(price per animal) 

0,8€ 
 
 

7,5€ 

0,9€ 
 
 

8,5€ 

1,5€ 
 
 

11,5€ 

SPF mouse maintenance  
(price cage/day) 

SPF mouse experimentation 
(price per animal) 

1,5€ 
 
 

8€ 

1,5€ 
 
 

9€ 

2€ 
 
 

12€ 

 
 
 
 
Barcelona, ................... de ....................................... de  20....... 
 
 
 
Signature of the client             Head of the UEA 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Director of the ICCC-CIC 


