## USE SERVICE OF THE ANIMAL EXPERIMENTATION UNIT (AEU)

## **REQUEST OF BOOKING SERVICE:**

DATA OF SERVICE USER CLII	<u>ENT</u> :
Main researcher:	
Centre / Institution / Company:	
Address:	
Contact telephone:	
E-mail:	
Payment authorization:	
Signature:	
(HSCSP), Research Public O companies):	CCC external clients: Hospital de Sant Pau rganisms / Universities (OPIS/U) or external
Centre / Institution / Company:	
Address:	
City:	
Province: CP:	
NIF / CIF:	
Project Title*:  Main researcher:	
Project code:	
roject code.	
In the research project which will find preview the specific financing for the experimental animal project.  EXPERIMENTAL ANIMAN PRO	
Procedure title:	
Name of the Responsible of the Procedure:	
Procedure Code:	
Estimation of the Total Period for	

the Procedure:	
Animal Species:	
Estimation of the Number of	
Animals needed in the Procedure:	
Animal Accommodation	
Characteristics:	
Estimation of the Period of	
Animal Accommodation for the	
animals:	
Estimation of the number of	
experimental per animal:	
List of Equipment non Included in	
the Specification of the previewed	
Service to be employed:	
Observations:	

<sup>\*</sup> The experimental animal procedure <u>have to be authorized by the ICCC Experimental Animal Ethical Committee</u> (in case of authorization procedures, authorized by the Departament de Medi Ambient i Habitatge) in order to develop it.

## FEES OF THE ANIMAL EXPERIMENTATION UNIT (AEU)

	Fee for HSCSP groups	Fee for OPIS/U	Fee for external companies
Pig maintenance (price animal/day)	15€	16€	22€
Pig experimentation (price per animal)	93€	103€	140€
Rabbit maintenance (price animal/day)	3€	3,5€	4,5€
Rabbit experimentation (price per animal)	20,5€ 22,5€		32€
Rat maintenance (price cage/day)	1,5€	2€	2,5€
Rat experimentation (price per animal)	13€	15€	20€
Conventional mouse maintenance (price cage/day)	0,8€	0,9€	1,5€
Conventional mouse experimentation (price per animal)	7,5€	8,5€	11,5€
SPF mouse maintenance (price cage/day)	1,5€	1,5€	2€
SPF mouse experimentation (price per animal)	8€	9€	12€

Danaslana	de	-1- 00
Rarceiona	GE .	de 20
Dallelona		

Signature of the client

Head of the UEA